
Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago
PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

Project Name: Bid for COMDIAL/VERTICAL TIER 1 DEALER TELEPHONE EQUIPMENT,
PRODUCTS AND TECHNICAL SUPPORT SERVICES Contract Administrator: Hugo Zapata-Martínez

Specification No: 120161 Lead Departments: OEMC

Conference Date: January 29, 2015 Time: 1:00 PM Conference Location 121 N. La Salle St., City Hall, Room 1103,
Chicago, IL 60602
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Attendee Name Company Name Company Address Telephone
Number

Fax No. and/or E-Mail Address

Hugo Zapata-Martinez City Of Chicago Department of Procurement
Services (DPS)
121 N. LaSalle Street, Suite 806,
Chicago, IL 60602

312-744-1087 312-744-7679
hzapata@cityofchicago.org

Rosemary McDonnell City of Chicago
Office of Emergency
Management and
Communications

312-746-9369
Rmcdonnell@cityofchicago.org

Frank Kelly City of Chicago
Office of Emergency
Management and
Communications

312-746-9238 frank.kelly@cityofchicago.org

Christine Kane City of Chicago
Office of Emergency
Management and
Communications

312-746-9238
christine.kane@cityofchciago.org

Tony Demma City of Chicago
Office of Emergency
Management and
Communications

312-746-4440 tonydem@att.net

Bill Cody
C & C
Communications

9910 W. 190th St., Unit J,
Mokena, IL 60448

708-478-7400 bcody@candccom.com

James Massarella
Chicago United
Industries, Ltd.

53 W. Jackson Blvd., Suite 1450,
Chicago, IL 60604

312-786-1471 jamesm@cuiltd.com


